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Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:
Title:
Reporting Period:

Kathryn Hayward-Murray
Senior Vice President, Patient Care Services & Chief Nursing Executive

October 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020

Date Approved/Paid
October 18, 2019
October 18, 2019
November 18, 2019
December 17, 2019
January 17, 2020

Amount
$ 1,225.44
$ 24.58
$ 49.00
$ 346.97
$ 25.00

Expense Category

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Parking
Hospitality

Travel - Parking

Description

EPIC User Group/CEO Council Meeting - Wisconsin, USA - August 25 - August 28, 2019

EPIC User Group/CEO Council Meeting - Wisconsin, USA - August 25 - August 28, 2019 (includes 1 individual)
Meetings September and October 2019

Meeting October 2019 (includes 8 individuals)

Meeting December 2019




